Copper Conductor
Class B,C (mm²)
Metric
class 2
mm²
Navy
Outside
Diameter

M 10/01/2021 UPDATED AS PER MARKUP 211007013128 YR WP
YS30 YS31 YS32 YS34 YS36 YS39
CATALOG NUMBER DESIGNATION
YS6C YS4C YS3C YS2C YS1C
YS25 YS26 YS27 YS28 YS29
YS40 YS41 YS44 YS48
CATALOG NUMBER DESIGNATION
REV
SIZE
DRAWING NO
C SD007774-01
SHEET 5  OF 5 M
CAT.  NO:
ITEM NO:
LONG BARREL CODE SPLICES
SEE TABLE
SEE TABLE
DRAWN BY:
CHECKER:
DSN APRVL:
MFG APRVL:
QA APRVL:
MKT APRVL:
PROD FAM:
PROJECT #:
DOCUMENT TYPE:
REL LEVEL:
 M.P.
 R.ROBICHEAU
C.PALAGI
--
08/24/1993
07/01/1993
SALES
Released
TO ORDER BURNDY® PRODUCTS CALL
UNITED STATES
1-800-346-4175 (LONDONDERRY, NH)
CANADA:
1-800-361-6975 (QUEBEC)
1-800-387-6487 (ALL OTHER PROVINCES)
FOR PRODUCT INFO: http://www.burndy.com
--
07/06/1993
--
--
C&I COMPRESSION
CRIMP ZONE CRIMP ZONE CRIMP ZONE CRIMP ZONE
CRIMP ZONE CRIMP ZONE CRIMP ZONE CRIMP ZONE
CRIMP ZONE CRIMP ZONE CRIMP ZONE CRIMP ZONE
CRIMP ZONE CRIMP ZONE CRIMP ZONE CRIMP ZONE
1 1 2 1 1 2
3 12 321 2 14 3 21 43
CRIMP ZONE CRIMP ZONECRIMP ZONECRIMP ZONE
3
1
2
41
2
3 3
2
1
1
2
3
4
NOTES:
Ink Marked Barrels: Illustrations show black solid bands however this is just a representation
of the crimp zones. See individual connector for actual crimp band color code.  Example:
NOTES:
Metal Stamped Marked Barrels: Illustrations show hatch knurl bands and a black solid color
code dot.  See individual connector for actual color dot color code.
1 1 1 1
12 2
2 2
14 3 2 1 1 2 3 4
2 OVERLAPPING